
May 20, 2014

 Ballot Return146,533 5/21/2014

DATE

BALLOT 

SOURCE DAILY

 DAILY % 

OF MAILED

BALLOTS 

RECEIVED 

TO DATE

% OF 

BALLOTS 

RETURNED 

TO DATE

4/30/2014 Mail 93 0.06% 93 0.06%

5/1/2014 Mail 16 0.01% 109 0.07%

5/2/2014 Mail 15 0.01% 124 0.08%

5/3/2014 Saturday 0 124

5/4/2014 Sunday 0 124

5/5/2014 Mail 748 0.51% 872 0.60%

5/6/2014 Mail/Dropsites 4,201 2.87% 5,073 3.46%

5/7/2014 Mail 3,216 2.19% 8,289 5.66%

5/8/2014 Mail/Dropsites 3,036 2.07% 11,325 7.73%

5/9/2014 Mail 1,659 1.13% 12,984 8.86%

5/10/2014 Saturday 0 12,984

5/11/2014 Sunday 0 12,984

5/12/2014 Mail 1,473 1.01% 14,457 9.87%

5/13/2014 Mail/Dropsites 4,564 3.11% 19,021 12.98%

5/14/2014 Mail 1,637 1.12% 20,658 14.10%

5/15/2014 Mail/Dropsites 2,332 1.59% 22,990 15.69%

5/16/2014 Mail 1,231 0.84% 24,221 16.53%

5/17/2014 Saturday 0 24,221

5/18/2014 Sunday 0 24,221

5/19/2014 Mail/Dropsites 6,486 4.43% 30,707 20.96%

5/20/2014 Mail/Dropsites 12,225 8.34% 42,932 29.30%
 42,932

Democratic Turnout

# Registered Voters 50,947

# Returned Ballots 16,436

Turnout 32.26%

Republican Turnout

# Registered Voters 53,484

# Returned Ballots 21,969

Turnout 41.08%

Non & Other

# Registered Voters 42,102

# Returned Ballots 4,527

Turnout 10.75%

Series1 

0 
500 

1,000 
1,500 
2,000 
2,500 
3,000 
3,500 
4,000 
4,500 
5,000 
5,500 
6,000 

4
/3

0
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/1

/2
0
1
4
 

5
/2

/2
0
1
4

 
5
/3

/2
0
1
4
 

5
/4

/2
0
1
4
 

5
/5

/2
0
1
4

 
5
/6

/2
0
1
4

 
5
/7

/2
0
1
4
 

5
/8

/2
0
1
4
 

5
/9

/2
0
1
4

 
5
/1

0
/2

0
1
4

 
5
/1

1
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/1

2
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/1

3
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/1

4
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/1

5
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/1

6
/2

0
1
4

 

5
/1

7
/2

0
1
4

 

5
/1

8
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/1

9
/2

0
1
4
 

5
/2

0
/2

0
1
4
 

Date 

May 20, 2014 Primary Election 
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